
GRA Series
Aluminium External Grilles

Ÿ Aluminium externally mounted   
   discharge / supply air grilles

A

B

70 120140 x 140 100 x 100

100 195165 x 165 125 x 125

150 280190 x 190 150 x 150

200 340210 x 210 165 x 165

300 590240 x 240 200 x 200
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PF100-5

PF125-10

PF125-5

PF150-10

PF150-5

PF250-10

PF300-10

PF200-10

PF350-10

Flexible Ducting
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l Aluminium flexible  
 ducting
l Supplied in 10m  
 compressed lengths with 
 3 of the popular sizes  
 available in 5m lengths  
 as well

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Features

Features
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